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2025 St Sebastian’s School Fee Schedule

2025 Fees and Levies
1 Child 2 Children 3 Children 4 Children
Tuition Fee $1,788 $2,860 $3,576 $3,932
gj:ﬁgj:;“g;se & Co- $750 $1,500 $2,250 $3,000
Capital Levy $600 $600 $600 $600
Technology Levy $200 $400 S600 $S800
1:1 Device Levy $200 $400 $600 $800
Total Per Annum $3,538 $5,760 $7,626 $9,132
Library Fund* $100 $100 $100 $100
* Voluntary Contribution (tax deductable)
Additional Fees & Levies — per student
Year Level Per Year
Early Year Levy Prep—Year1 $250

TBA and will be invoiced

Year 4 —Year 6 .
with term fees

Camp Levy

Please Note: From time to time a student/activity event may arise which may incur an additional
charge. Parents will be advised in advance of the details and costs.

School fees and levies are generated on a termly basis. Statements are emailed to families
within the first two weeks of term from pyerfinance@bne.catholic.edu.au to each account
holder. The due date for payment will be 14 days after the statement is issued.

Confirmation of Enrolment Fee

A non-refundable fee of $250 per student will be charged when the enrolment of the
student is confirmed. The fee consists of a $50 enrolment application fee and a $200
enrolment confirmation fee that upon commencement, will be credited to the first
Statement of Fees issued.
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